


Construction division.
Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		435		Date - site bills Register		19/11/20	
Company Name:		MPP		Site:		Hayflower Platinum	
Name of Contractor		Mr. Khaji Moimuddin (Gst)					
Nature of work		Shetty / Barbady and Company work.					
Work done		From Date		22/10/20		To Date	
						18/11/20	
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	'Asix' Slab	31593.16	55.00	sqm	1737623.80		
2.	slab-12 A1 to A8						
3.	split walls, ds						
4.	split R-curb.						
5.	slabs	40.00	120.00	sqm	4800.00		
6.							
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.							
11.	Total:				1742423.80		
Bill required		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:			
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team		Approved by M.D.			
Date: 19/11/2020		Date:		Date:			
Sign: 		Sign:		Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

CONTRACTOR SIAM 2 ISHAG.

ESTIMATE SHEET							
Topic:	A-block 8 flats and B block B1 and B 5 flats slab- 12			Prepared by:	sobhanbabu		
Company:	Mppl			Date:	19-Nov-20		
Project:	May Flower Platinum						
Contractor Name:	M.Khaja MoInuddin.						
S.No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
1	A-block 8 flats and B block 2flats B1 , B 5 flats	slab 12	31593.16	sft	55.00	1737623.80	
2	Steps	steps	40.00	nos	120.00	4800.00	
		Total Amount					1742423.80
	As per circular rate 35/-						
	Add 60% per sft.						
	Deduction Rs-1/ for used Rmc purpose						
	Amount in words : Seventeen Lakhs fourty two Thousand four Hundred and twenty three only					Total Amount	1742423.80

MEASUREMENT SHEET										Prepared by:	sobhanbabu
Topic:	A-block 8 flats and B block B1 and B 5 flats slab- 12							Date:	19-Nov-20		
Company:	Mppi										
Project:	May Flower Platinum										
Contractor Name:	M.Khaja Moynuddin.										
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Total Head		
1	A-block 8 flats and B block 2flats B1, B 5 flats slab-12	A1,A2,A3 Flats	32.5	39.75	1.00	3	3875.63	sft			
		A4,A5 Flats	32.5	39.75	1.00	2	2583.75	sft			
		A6,A7,A8,B5 Flats	46.25	34.00	1.00	4	6290.00	sft			
		B1 Flat	59.75	39.00	1.00	1	2330.25	sft			
		staircase-1 opposite lift back side	13.00	5.00	1.00	1	65.00	sft			
		staircase-2 opposite corridors	11.00	12.00	1.00	1	132.00	sft			
			19.00	13.00	1.00	1	247.00	sft			
			129.00	7.83	1.00	1	1010.07	sft			
			106.75	7.00	1.00	1	747.25	sft			
			10.00	4.75	1.00	4	190.00	sft			
			13.00	4.75	1.00	1	61.75	sft			
			6.00	3.75	1.00	1	22.50	sft			
			18.00	4.75	1.00	1	85.50	sft			
				ducts	7.50	2.75	1.00	5	103.13	sft	17640.70
			13.00	14.33	1.00	1	186.29	sft			
			14.00	10.66	1.00	1	149.24	sft			
									438.655		
									17202.05		
2	A-block, club house and B block B1 and B 5 flats	Steps	1	1.00	1	40	40.00	nos			
3	Slab -12 Beams	B1	38.5	1.00	2.75	3	317.63	sft			
		B1A	9	1.00	2.75	1	24.75	sft			
		B1B	9	1.00	2.75	1	24.75	sft			
		B2	48.75	1.00	3.25	1	158.44	sft			
		B2A	33	1.00	2.5	1	82.50	sft			
		B3	38.5	1.00	2.75	3	317.63	sft			
		B4	48.75	1.00	2.75	2	268.13	sft			
		B4A	9	1.00	2.75	1	24.75	sft			
		B5	38.83	1.00	2.75	3	320.35	sft			

Bill for Labour charges
M.Khaja Moinuddin.
Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda
Hyderabad

Date:19-11-2020

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: Slab-12 of A block 8 flats, B-block B-1 and B5 flats
shuttering ,barbending and concreting work .

Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:slab-12 of A block 8 flats,B- block B1 and B5 flats shuttering ,barbending and concreting work. Total amount =Rs.17,42,423=00 Work done from date :22 -10-2020 to 18-11-2020.	Rs.3,48,484=00

Amount in words: Three lakhs fourty eight Thousand four hundred and eighty four only

Sign: _____

Bill for Equipment Allowance
M.Khaja Moinuddin.
Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda
Hyderabad

Date:19-11-2020

In favor of: MPL
Project / Site: MFP
Location: 82/1. Mallapur
Type of Work: Slab-12 of A block 8 flats, B-block B-1 and B5flats
shuttering ,barbending and concreting work .
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:slab-12 of A block 8 flats,B- block B1 and B5flatsshuttering ,barbending and concreting work. Total amount =Rs.17,42,423=00 Work done from date :22 -10-2020 to 18-11-2020.	Rs.13,93,938=00

Amount in words: Thirteen lakhs ninty three thousand nine hundrad and thirty eight only.

Sign: _____